
Applicant Organization Application Title
Requested 

Amount

Awarded 

Amount

1
Alfalfa Valley Irrigation District

AVID East Flynn Canal Rehabilitation - Phase II $15,000 $15,000.00

2
Big Sandy, Town of

Big Sandy - Limited Scope Storm Drainage System PER 
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

3
Bitter Root Irrigation District

Bitter Root Irrigation District Water Efficiency, Modernization and Planning Study
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

4 BRID 1 Irrigation System Automation Project
Buffalo Rapids Irrigation Project District 1

$15,000 $15,000.00

5 BRID 2 Lateral 1.6 Pipeline Conversion Project - Phase II
Buffalo Rapids Irrigation Project District 2

$15,000 $0.00

6
Butte-Silver Bow Government

Basin Creek Dam #1 Concrete Investigation
$8,000.00 $8,000.00

7
Clinton Irrigation District

CID Schoolhouse Lateral Pipeline Conversion
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

8 East Helena Wastewater Master Plan
East Helena, City of $15,000.00 $15,000.00

9
Fairview, town of

Town of Fairview PER
$15,000.00 

$0.00

10
Fort Shaw Irrigation District

FSID's Simms Creek Siphon Long-Term Options
$8,000.00 $8,000.00

11
Fort Smith Water & Sewer District

Fort Smith Water and Sewer District Wastewater System Preliminary Engineering Report
$8,000.00 $15,000.00

12
Greenfields Irrigation District

GID SRS-71 Head Gate and SRS Reregulation $15,000 $15,000.00

13
Helena Valley Irrigation District

HVID Terminal Wasteway & Lateral Automation & Measurement Project
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

14
Hill County

Hill County RSID 29, 30 and 21 sewer system PER Update
$8,000.00 $8,000.00

15
Huntley Project Irrigation District

Yellowstone River Bank Stabilization Project $15,000 $15,000.00

16
Hysham Irrigation District

Intake Improvement Project $15,000 $15,000.00

17
Joliet, Town of

Town of Joliet Water System PER
$8,000.00 

$0.00

18
Lewistown, City Of

Lewistown Water System Preliminary Engineering Report
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

19
Lower Musselshell County Conservation District

LMCD-DMWUA Main Canal Diversion Gate Automation & Measurement Project
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

20
Lower Willow Creek Irrigation District Lower Willow Creek Reservoir: Dam Embankment Toe

$8,000 $8,000.00

21
Malta Irrigation District

MID Main Canal Lining Project - Wagner Reach $15,000 $0.00

22
Miles City, city of

Miles City Preliminary Engineering Report-Water
$15,000.00 

$0.00

23
Missoula Valley Water Quality District

Miller Creek Restoration - Singletree Lane and Park $15,000 $0.00

24
Montana Department of Corrections

Powell Dam Geotechnical Investigation 
$8,000.00 $8,000.00

25
North Valley County Water and Sewer District

North Valley County Water and Sewer District - Water System Preliminary Engineering 

Report $15,000 $15,000.00

26
Petroleum County Conservation District

Capital Improvements Plan for Petrolia Irrigation District
$8,000.00 $8,000.00

27
Ranchview County Water District

Ranchview County Water District - Preliminary Engineering Report to study the Water 

System
$15,000.00 

$0.00

28
Red Lodge, City of City of Red Lodge Water PER 

$15,000 $0.00

29
Richey, Town of

Town of Richey, Montana - Water Systems Preliminary Engineering Report
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

30 Seeley Sewer District - Wastewater PER
Seeley Lake - Missoula County Sewer District $15,000.00 $15,000.00

31
Shelby, City of

City of Shelby Water System Study
$15,000.00 

$0.00

32
Sidney, City of

Storm Water Resource Improvement Assessment
$15,000.00 

$0.00

33
Teton Conservation District

Eureka Reservoir Dam Safety Improvements
$15,000.00 $15,000.00 

34
Thompson Falls, City of

City of Thompson Falls Wastewater System PER Update $8,000 $8,000.00

35
Three Forks, City of

Water System Preliminary Engineering Report $15,000 $15,000.00

36
Twin Bridges, Town of

Town of Twin Bridges - Water System Preliminary Engineering Report $15,000 $0.00

37
Whitehall,Town of

Whitehall Water System Preliminary Engineering Report
$8,000.00 $8,000.00 

38
Worden-Ballantine Yellowstone County Water & Sewer District

WBYC WSD Water Improvements Project $15,000 $15,000.00

39
Yellowstone River Conservation District Council

KIC Gabel Lateral Rehabilitation Project $15,000 $0.00

$515,000 $349,000

RRGL Planning Grant Applications Fall 2019

Appliations are in alphabetical order


